= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

18-114

46-1571

00

U/PF7

343-4

J 170

2/0-8065

¥ 0-36UP7

7 PP-42

532

© 441

(R2) 13:20 WINCANTON, 1m 7f 65y

Healthy Pets 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

i
o
=
=

THISTLE DO NICELY (IRE) 27 CD
b g Arcadio - April Thistle

ENVOLE TOI (Fr) 35
b g Enrique - Orphee De Vonnas

BIG BAMBOO 22
ch g Kier Park - Waheeba

CLONDAW WHISPER (IRE) 17
b g Court Cave - Whispering

KAUTO THE KING (FR) 254

b g Ballingarry - Kauto Luisa

MANOFTHEMOMENT (IRE) 27
b g Jeremy - Endless Ambition

NINEOHTWOONEOH (IRE)
b g Fame And Glory - Oscar's Beauty

ROWLEY PARK (IRE) 12

b g Golan - Atomic Winner

STORM FIRE 12
b g Fair Mix - Tara Gale

VINNIE ROUGE (IRE) 31

b g Vinnie Roe - Bewildered

WHATSMEANTTOBE 65
b g Fair Mix - Its Meant To Be

ELUSIVE BELLE (IRE) 104

b m Elusive Pimpernel - Soviet Belle

WIN MY WINGS (IRE) 53
b m Gold Well - Telstar

512-0

511-8

711-2h1

611 -2t

511-2t

511-2

511-2

611-2

611-2t1

511-2

511-2

510-9

610-9

T J O'Brien
Jamie Snowden

Adam Wedge
Mrs Dunn

David Noonan
Mrs Fiona Shaw

Paul O'Brien (3)
B Barr

T Scudamore
C L Tizzard

C Gethings
T R George

H Cobden
P F Nicholls

James Best
Miss L Blackford

Thomas Bellamy
B Barr

P K Donovan (7)
N P Mulholland
L Heard

P J Hobbs

Mr S Waley-Cohen
(3)
N J Henderson

Nick Scholfield
Christian Williams

119

108



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Thistle Do Nicely has scored nicely over both course and distance and at Wetherby
so far this winter, before running with credit in Grade 2 company at Ascot last time, and he sets a
useful standard. However, ELUSIVE BELLE makes plenty of appeal on her debut for the Seven
Barrow's handler having transferred for 180,000 pounds following a narrow defeat in a Listed bumper
at Gowran in October. Paul Nicholls often does well at his local track and therefore his J P McManus
newcomer Nineohtwooneoh has to be respected, while Taunton winner Envole Toi and point-to-point
graduate Win My Wings are others who could make the frame.

Top Tip: ELUSIVE BELLE (12)
Watch out for: THISTLE DO NICELY (1)

ElEE races
'Ell§races | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore | W GnS30 |

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



