

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R2) 13:20 WINCANTON, 1m 7f 65y

Healthy Pets 'National Hunt' Novices' Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		18-114	<b>THISTLE DO NICELY</b> (IRE) 27 CD b g Arcadio - April Thistle	5 12 - 0	T J O'Brien Jamie Snowden	134
2		46-1571	<b>ENVOLE TOI</b> (FR) 35 b g Enrique - Orphee De Vonnas	5 11 - 8	Adam Wedge Mrs Dunn	119
3		00	BIG BAMBOO 22 ch g Kier Park - Waheeba	7 11 - 2h1	David Noonan Mrs Fiona Shaw	-
4		U/PF7	<b>CLONDAW WHISPER</b> (IRE) 17 b g Court Cave - Whispering	6 11 - 2t	Paul O'Brien (3) B Barr	-
5	X	343-4	<b>KAUTO THE KING</b> (FR) 254 b g Ballingarry - Kauto Luisa	5 11 - 2t	T Scudamore C L Tizzard	-
6		170	<b>MANOFTHEMOMENT</b> (IRE) 27 b g Jeremy - Endless Ambition	5 11 - 2	C Gethings T R George	-
7			NINEOHTWOONEOH (IRE) b g Fame And Glory - Oscar's Beauty	5 11 - 2	H Cobden P F Nicholls	-
8		2/0-8065	<b>ROWLEY PARK</b> (IRE) 12 b g Golan - Atomic Winner	6 11 - 2	James Best Miss L Blackford	108
9		0-36UP7	STORM FIRE 12 b g Fair Mix - Tara Gale	6 11 - 2t1	Thomas Bellamy B Barr	-
10	AK.	9	<b>VINNIE ROUGE</b> (IRE) 31 b g Vinnie Roe - Bewildered	5 11 - 2	P K Donovan (7) N P Mulholland	-
11		PP-42	WHATSMEANTTOBE 65 b g Fair Mix - Its Meant To Be	5 11 - 2	L Heard P J Hobbs	-
12		532	<b>ELUSIVE BELLE</b> (IRE) 104 b m Elusive Pimpernel - Soviet Belle	5 10 - 9	Mr S Waley-Cohen (3) N J Henderson	-
13	X	441	WIN MY WINGS (IRE) 53 b m Gold Well - Telstar	6 10 - 9	Nick Scholfield Christian Williams	-

**ATR VERDICT:** Thistle Do Nicely has scored nicely over both course and distance and at Wetherby so far this winter, before running with credit in Grade 2 company at Ascot last time, and he sets a useful standard. However, ELUSIVE BELLE makes plenty of appeal on her debut for the Seven Barrow's handler having transferred for 180,000 pounds following a narrow defeat in a Listed bumper at Gowran in October. Paul Nicholls often does well at his local track and therefore his J P McManus newcomer Nineohtwooneoh has to be respected, while Taunton winner Envole Toi and point-to-point graduate Win My Wings are others who could make the frame.

**Top Tip:** ELUSIVE BELLE (12)

Watch out for: THISTLE DO NICELY (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



